10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Director - Athletics

Sports Information Director Adjunct-Health/PE

Temp Fac (lab)
Athletic Trainer Il
Athletic Trainer Il
Adjunct-Health/PE Temp Fac (lab)
Adjunct-Health/PE Temp Fac (lab)

Adjunct-Health/PE Temp Fac (lab)  PT Faculty Hrly Pay

(lec/sub)

Adjunct-Health/PE T-Fac (lab) PERS

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Total Wages
$107,779

$54,250

$40,889

$39,065

$32,853

$24,956

$19,685

$18,457

$3,890

$3,732

$3,465

$3,005

$2,208

$2,132

$1,782

$1,769

$1,691

$1,691



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Claims Non-Instructional

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

Athletics Hrly N-Instruct

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

Cuesta-Athletic Programs

$1,652

$1,353

$1,145

$1,106

$1,002

$990

$885

$781

$559

$520

$220



