	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director - Athletics		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$107,779
2.	Sports Information Director	Adjunct-Health/PE Temp Fac (lab)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$54,250
3.	Athletic Trainer II		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$40,889
4.	Athletic Trainer II		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$39,065
5.	Adjunct-Health/PE Temp Fac (lab)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$32,853
6.	Adjunct-Health/PE Temp Fac (lab)		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$24,956
7.	Adjunct-Health/PE Temp Fac (lab)	PT Faculty Hrly Pay (lec/sub)	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$19,685
8.	Adjunct-Health/PE T-Fac (lab) PERS		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$18,457
9.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$3,890
10.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$3,732
11.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$3,465
12.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$3,005
13.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$2,208
14.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$2,132
15.	Athletics Hrly Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,782
16.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,769
17.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,691
18.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,691

19.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,652
20.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,353
21.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,145
22.	Athletics Hrly Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,106
23.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$1,002
24.	Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$990
25.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$885
26.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$781
27.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$559
28.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$520
29.	Athletics Hrly N-Instruct	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Athletic Programs	\$220